P95000040341

FILED 95 HAY 19 PH 2: 05 SECRETALL TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

138	1 Corp.		
1381	(Requestor's Name) <i>N.W. 101</i> 5:	+ Terrace	-
7	ation, El		
	(City, State, Zip)	(Phone #)	

OFFICE USE ONLY

500001500006 -05/26/95--01044--003 ****225.00 *****225.00

CORPORATION NAME(S)	&	DOCUMENT NUMBER(S)	(if known):
----------------------------	---	------------------	----	-------------

1.	1381 Consulting	Corp.
	(Corporation Name)	C (Document #)
2.	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3.	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4.	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
	Walk in Pick up time	Certified Copy
	Mail out Will wait Pho	otocopy Certificate of Status

NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS:
Profit	Amendment
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other	Merger

52.50 Cert 172.50 Filing Fee

800	OTHER FILINGS
	Annual Report
	Fictitious Name
- 1	Name Reconstion

R2E031/10/92)

REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION
Foreign
Limited Partnership
Reinstatement
Trademark
Other

1966

Examiner's Initials

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

1381 CONSULTING CORP.

The undersigned subscriber to these articles of incorporation, being a natural person competent to contract, does hereby associate to form a corporation under the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE I

The name of this corporation is 1381 Consulting Corp.

ARTICLE II

The term of existence of this corporation is to be perpetual.

ARTICLE III

The general nature of the business to be transacted by this corporation is:

The building and developing of communication systems in municipalities where licenses are not yet developed.

To engage in the transaction of any or all lawful business for which corporations may be incorporated under the Florida General Corporations Act.

ARTICLE IV

The aggregate number of shares of stock which this corporation shall have authority to issue is one hundred (100) shares of common stock with no par value, and consist of one class only. The consideration to be paid for each share shall be ten (\$10.00) dollars.

ARTICLE V

The amount of capital with which this corporation will begin business is one thousand (\$1,000.00) dollars.

ARTICLE VI

The initial post office address of this corporation is 1381 NW 101st Terrace, Plantation, FL 33322. The Board of Directors from time to time may move the principal office of this corporation to any other address in the State of Florida.

ARTICLE VII

The name and post office address of the registered agent of this corporation is:

Scott Levine 1381 NW 101st Terrace Plantation, FL 33322

ARTICLE VIII

This corporation shall have one (1) director initially. The number of directors may be increased or diminished from time to time pursuant to bylaws adopted by the stockholders.

ARTICLE IX

The name and post office of the initial director is:

Scott Levine 1381 NW 101st Terrace Plantation, FL 33322

ARTICLE_X

The name and post office address of the subscriber and sole incorporator of these articles of incorporation, the number of shares of stock agreed to be taken and the value of the consideration therefore (which value is not less than the amount of initial capital specified in Article V herein) are:

Scott Levine 100 shares -\$1,000.00 1381 NW 101st Terrace Plantation, FL 33322

ARTICLE XI

These articles of incorporation may be amended in the manner provided by law. Every amendment shall be approved by the Board of Directors, proposed by them to the stockholders, and approved at a stockholders meeting by a majority of the stock entitled to vote, thereof.

I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation.

Scott) Levine

FDL_L150-790-59-252-0

<u></u>	
Ĺ	APPLICATION FOR REFUND FROM STATE OF FLORIDA
Pursuant refund and	to Part Action (15.20 7): 4402 Leaf-tops for a request that a State Water to first the first that a state water to first the first that the f
Name:	Scott Levine
Address:	1381 NW 101st Terrace
	Hautohm, FL 33322
Amount:	102.50
which re substantiat	presents moneys I paid into the State Treasury subject to refund, and to be such claim the following facts are submitted:
Reason for	Overpayment of filing fees- 1381 Consulting Corp.
CERTIFIED :	Section: New filings clerk: A. Herring Date Processed: TRUE AND CORRECT this first day of flux , 19 95 . Signature
	(FOR AGRICY USK ONLY)
	ncy recommends denial of above claim based on the following facts, luding statutory authority for collection:
inf	ncy recommends approval of above claim and submits the following ormation to substantiate such claim. amount recommended \$_\(\lambda(\lambda), \frac{1}{2}\right)\)
The Sta	amount requested above was originally deposited into the State Treasury. te Treasurer's Receipt # 1/10/1/-00/3, Dated 5/3/95.
NAME OF ACC	5/26/95
	SAMAS ACCOUNT CODE
	4 5 2 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 1 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Statutory in it is required to the interest of account to the interest of a	Authority for Collection 607.0122 Sted that payment be made from: COUNT:
	SAMAS ACCOUNT CODE 4 5 2 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 1 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Certified :	True and Correct thisday of, 19
Dept. of S	Agency Authorized Signature and Title
shall be	215.26 states, in part: "Application for refund as provided by this section filed with the Comptroller, except as otherwise provided herein, within 3 years he right to such refund shall have accrued else such right shall be barred." rs is interpreted as meaning three years from the date of payment into the sury.